
20 of My Favorite Thanksgiving Lesson Plans for
Preschool

 Thanksgiving Ideas for Preschoolers

1. Thanksgiving Bingo (Pre-K Pages)  (https://www.pre-kpages.com/products/thanksgiving-bingo ) 

2. Thanksgiving Music for Preschoolers (Pre-K Pages) (https://www.pre-kpages.com/thanksgiving-music-for-preschool-

kids )

3. Thanksgiving Counting Mats (Pre-K Pages) ( https://www.pre-kpages.com/products/thanksgiving-play-dough-counting-

mats/ )

4. Turkey Snacks (Pre-K Pages) ( https://www.pre-kpages.com/classroom-recipes-thanksgiving-turkey-snacks )

5. One-to-One Correspondence Activities (Pre-K Pages) ( https://www.pre-kpages.com/thanksgiving-one-to-one-

correspondence-activities/ )

6. 6Best Thanksgiving Books (Pre-K Pages) ( https://www.pre-kpages.com/best-thanksgiving-books )

7. Free Printable: Old Lady Who Swallowed a Pie (Pre-K Pages) ( https://www.pre-kpages.com/free-thanksgiving-printable/

)

8. Turkey Beanbag Toss (Pre-K Pages) ( https://www.pre-kpages.com/turkey-beanbag-toss/ )

9. Turkey Fine Motor Math Game (Pre-K Pages) ( https://www.pre-kpages.com/fine-motor-turkey-math-game )

10. Classroom Feast (Teach Preschool) ( http://www.teachpreschool.org/2013/11/our-thanksgiving-feast-in-preschool/ )

11. Exploring Cornucopias (Teach Preschool) ( http://www.teachpreschool.org/2013/11/exploring-cornucopias/ )

12. Making Pies (Teach Preschool) ( http://www.teachpreschool.org/2013/11/my-oh-my-we-like-to-make-pies/ )

13. Thankfulness Tree (Coffee Cups and Crayons) ( http://www.coffeecupsandcrayons.com/create-a-thankfulness-tree/ )

14. Thanksgiving Candy Sort (Smart Schoolhouse) ( http://www.smartschoolhouse.com/holiday-craft/thanksgiving-color-



sorting-for-kids/2 )

15. Fall Napkin Rings (Happy Hooligans) ( http://happyhooligans.ca/fall-napkin-rings-painted-with-credit-cards/ )

16. Cranberry Sensory Play (LIttle Bins for Little Hands) ( http://littlebinsforlittlehands.com/cranberry-science-sensory-play/

)

17. Thanksgiving No Cook Sensory Dough (Little Bins for Little Hands) ( http://littlebinsforlittlehands.com/thanksgiving-no-

cook-dough-sensory-play/ )

18. Thanksgiving Sensory Bin (The Chaos and the Clutter) ( http://www.thechaosandtheclutter.com/archives/thanksgiving-

sensory-bin )

19. Beaded Napkin Rings (Buggy and Buddy) ( http://buggyandbuddy.com/thanksgiving-crafts-kids-beaded-napkin-rings/ )

20. Clothespin Feathers Turkey (Stir the Wonder) ( http://www.stirthewonder.com/clothespin-feathers-turkey/ )

21. Scrap Ribbon Pinecone Turkeys (Fireflies and Mudpies) ( http://www.firefliesandmudpies.com/2015/10/25/scrap-

ribbon-pinecone-turkeys/ )

22. Gratitude Stones (Fireflies and Mudpies) ( http://www.firefliesandmudpies.com/2014/11/03/gratitude-stones/ )Make and Share Free Checklists
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